



Order Sheet

CRA No.1920 of 2017Shiv Prasad @ Ladhu **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

15/12/2017	Shri Viprasen Agrawal, Panel Lawyer for the Appellant. Shri Neeraj Mehta, Panel Lawyer for the State/Respondent. Call for the record of the Court below. List this case after 5 weeks. Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge