



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1920 of 2017

Shiv Prasad @ Ladhu *versus* State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

16/06/2025	Shri Viprasen Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. Shri Afroj Khan, PL for State. List in the month of October, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Avinash	