



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1920 of 2017

Shiv Prasad @ Ladhu **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

13/11/2025	Mr. Viprasen Agrawal, Advocate for the Appellant. Mr. Afroz Khan, P.L. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter in the month of March, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	